[ ]

ENERGY
WEEKe
PENN

Kleinman Center VAGELOS
for Energy Policy INSTITUTE




egister Now!

2023 Schedule energyweek.upenn.edu
1215 PM | What is ESG? Why It Matters and Why You Should Pay Attention

4:00 PM

TUESDAY, MARCH 21

9:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

4:30 PM

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 22

12:00 PM
12:15 PM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

THURSDAY, MARCH 23

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

FRIDAY, MARCH 24

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Vagelos Institute Lecture in Energy Science and Technology

The Transatlantic Energy Landscape—One Year After Russia’s Invasion
Decarbonization and Urban Institutions
Inorganic Chemistry Seminar

Energy Week Poster Session

Undergrad Climate and Energy Policy Seminar: Michael Mann
Building Urban Resilience to Extreme Heat

Penn’s Electric Race Car

Alumni Networking Coffee Chats

Will the Heat Kill Us First?

Careers in the Energy Sector: Energy Week Alumni Panel

Providing Sustainable Electricity to Urban Informal Settlements

Energy Week Lightning Talks

The Penn Regenerative Ag Alliance Workshop
VIPER Senior Presentations
Climate Change, Disruption, and Health Equity

Panel of Women in Sustainable Industries



