March 20–24 energyweek.upenn.edu







2023 Schedule

Register Now! energyweek.upenn.edu

MONDAY, MARCH 20	
12:15 PM	What is ESG? Why It Matters and Why You Should Pay Attention
4:00 PM	Vagelos Institute Lecture in Energy Science and Technology
TUESDAY, MARCH 21	
9:00 AM	The Transatlantic Energy Landscape—One Year After Russia's Invasion
12:00 PM	Decarbonization and Urban Institutions
12:00 PM	Inorganic Chemistry Seminar
4:30 PM	Energy Week Poster Session
WEDNESDAY, MARCH 22	
12:00 PM	Undergrad Climate and Energy Policy Seminar: Michael Mann
12:15 PM	Building Urban Resilience to Extreme Heat
1:00 PM	Penn's Electric Race Car
3:30 PM	Alumni Networking Coffee Chats
4:00 PM	Will the Heat Kill Us First?
5:00 PM	Careers in the Energy Sector: Energy Week Alumni Panel
THURSDAY, MARCH 23	
11:00 AM	Providing Sustainable Electricity to Urban Informal Settlements
12:00 PM	Energy Week Lightning Talks
FRIDAY, MARCH 24	
10:00 AM	The Penn Regenerative Ag Alliance Workshop
11:00 AM	VIPER Senior Presentations
12:00 PM	Climate Change, Disruption, and Health Equity
2:00 PM	Panel of Women in Sustainable Industries